9298645809 . DED CRE	ATING ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY VOI. M 10 Page 22882
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE ADDODNY	
[hereinpline onling it.	
sideration hereinafter stated, has bargained and	sold and by these presents does done the final ter named, for the con-
an undivided one-half of Refer	grantor), the spouse of the grantee hereinalter named, for the con- sold and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey elt, Husband & Wife (herein called the grantee),
200	County Situate in A Lana WI County. Oregon to-wite
LOT 7 10 Hlock 2: of Klomath Take Added	
according to the duly recorded officia	al plat thereof on file in the office of the
Sounty Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon	
and a second	
This instrument is being re-rec	orded to read: James A. Coffelt or Arliene
	ames A. Coffelt & Arliene J. Coffelt, Grante
1. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
pertaining.	c CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) editaments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	in anywise
The above named grantor retains a like undi	one-half of said real property unto the said grantee forever. ivided one-half of said real property and it is the intent and pur-
ose of this instrument to create and there hereby	is created an estate by the entirety between husband and wife as
The true and actual consideration and t	
However, the actual consideration consists of o	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2500.00 or includes other property or value given or promised which is
with the consideration (indicate which). ⁽⁾ (The senten	of includes other property or value given or promised which is the between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
WITNESS grantor's hand this	of apprel , 197.8.
A STATE AND A STAT	James a Coffeet
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	
Personally appeared the above named	James A. Coffelt
be nearly known to me to be the spouse of the grantee	
	e in the above deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument
Before me:	and and acknowledged the foregoing instrument
Before me:	vely Licha
OFFICIAL SEAL Coffeit	ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79
OFFICIAL SEAL COffeit Before me: Notary Pu ames A. Coffeit 40 DuFour Street	vely Licha
ames A. Coffeit 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON,
ames A Coffeit & Arliene I Coffeit	state OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of Klanath
Exprisive and a contract of the second secon	state OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of Klanath
Ames A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ames A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	state OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of Klanath
EXAMPLE STATES NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, SS. COUNTY of Klamath I certify that the within instru- COUNTISSIDNERS ment was received for record on the Sth. day of April 1978, State of the state of the st
Before me: Notary Pu ames A. Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ames A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Concording return Set mes A Coffeit	state of the second devices of the second de
Motary Pu Motary Pu	state of the state
Emes A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS IMES A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return Set imes A Coffeit 0 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return Set imes A Coffeit 0 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California: 95060 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth day of April ,19 78 Sth 2:19 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book. M78 on page 6535 or as the record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Witness my hand and seal of
Before me: Notary Pu Notary Pu ames A. Coffeit ADDEVIT Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ames A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return for mes A Coffeit DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 Construction for MAME. ADDRESS, ZIP a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the fellowing address	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. COUNTY of Klamath I certify that the within instru- COUNTISSIDNER: ment was received for record on the Sth day of April 1978, Sth day of April 1978, Sth County of Lamath Sth day of April 1978, Sth County of Lamath Sth day of April 1978, Sth County of Lamath Sth day of April 1978, Sth County affect record on the Sth County of Lamath Sth County affect on the Sth County affe
Before me: Notary Pu Notary Pu ames A. Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ames A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording rotum to: mes A Coffeit 0 DuFour Street mes A Coffeit 0 DuFour Street mes A Coffeit 0 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the fellowing addre	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY of Klamath I certify that the within instru- recult SSIDNER: ment was received for record on the Sth. day of April 1978, Sth. day of April 1978, Sth. 2319 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book. M78 on page 6535 or as Struct Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne
Before me: Notary Pu Motary Pu ames A. Coffeit 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ames A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return for times A Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP a charge is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing oddre SRAE	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. COUNTY of Klamath I certify that the within instru- COUNTISSIDNER: ment was received for record on the Sth day of April 1978, Sth day of April 1978, Sth County of Lamath Sth day of April 1978, Sth County of Lamath Sth day of April 1978, Sth County of Lamath Sth day of April 1978, Sth County affect record on the Sth County of Lamath Sth County affect on the Sth County affe
Before me: Notary Pu Notary Pu ames A. Coffeit 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ames A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return for mes A Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 MAME. ADDRESS. ZIP 1 a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the fellowing addres S.R.M.E. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY of Klamath I certify that the within instru- recult SSIDNER: ment was received for record on the Sth. day of April 1978, Sth. day of April 1978, Sth. 2319 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book. M78 on page 6535 or as Struct Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne
Before me: Notary Pu Motary Pu mes A. Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS mes A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording rotum for mes A Coffeit 10 DuFour Street Inta Cruz, California: 95060 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the fellowing oddre SRAE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- I certify that the within instru- I certify that the within instru- Sth day of April 1978 Sth day of April 1978 Sth day of April 1978 Sth Dock M78 on page 6535 or as Hawy Just Stille/reel number 45809 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne NDEXED By Structhor File. Deputy See \$3.00
Pricial SEAL Pricial Seal Pr	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the SCh day of April 1978 Sthered number 45809 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne NDEXED By Structhor file Charles By Structhor file Charles State S3.00
Before me: Notary Pu Notary Pu Emes A. Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Emes A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit 10 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: mes A Coffeit 10 DuFour Street Inta Cruz, California: 95060 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP I o change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the fellowing addre SAAS NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP I ATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS. hereby certify that the within instru	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the SCh day of April 1978 Sthered number 45809 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne NDEXED By Structhor file Charles By Structhor file Charles State S3.00
OFFICIAL SEAL C Before me:	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- rectify that the within instru- to certify that the within instru- in certify that the within instru- sch day of April 2:19o'clock P. M., and recorded sort file Sch day of April 0'clock M78or page6535or as Second of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne By Structher Hils
OPPicial SEAL C Before me:	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- rectify that the within instru- to certify that the within instru- in certify that the within instru- sch day of April 2:19o'clock P. M., and recorded sort file Sch day of April 0'clock M78or page6535or as Second of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne By Structher Hils
OPPICIAL SEAL C Before me:	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- rectify that the within instru- to certify that the within instru- in certify that the within instru- sch day of April 2:19o'clock P. M., and recorded sort file Sch day of April 0'clock M78or page6535or as Second of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne By Structher Hils
Pricial SEAD Before me: Notary Put Banes A. Coffeit Notary Put Anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Imes A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit ODuFour Street Inta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Imes A Coffeit & Arliene J Coffeit ODuFour Street Inta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Imes A Coffeit ODuFour Street Inta Cruz, California 95060 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP I a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the fellowing addres SAAE NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP I a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the fellowing addres SAAE NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP I a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the fellowing addres SAAE NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP I A AE NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP I A BO of Deeds on Page 2 On Page 2 STATE (TP OR PRODUCT ON Page 2	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth day of April
Difficial SEAL) C Before me: Notary Pu ames A. Coffelt 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ames A Coffelt & Arliene J Coffelt 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS W recording roturn for Inta Cruz, California 95060 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP 1 a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing address NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP 1 a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing address NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS. hereby certify that the within instru 5th day of November A.D., 198C at 01 M-80 of Deeds on Page 2 20 \$ 53.50 STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS. Thereby certify that the within instru STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS.	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth. day of April978 Sth. day of April978 St
Difficial SEAL) C Before me: Notary Pu ames A. Coffelt 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ames A Coffelt & Arliene J Coffelt 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS W recording roturn for Inta Cruz, California 95060 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP 1 a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing address NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP 1 a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing address NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS. hereby certify that the within instru 5th day of November A.D., 198C at 01 M-80 of Deeds on Page 2 20 \$ 53.50 STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS. Thereby certify that the within instru STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS.	Ablic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth. day of April978 Sth. day of April978 St
Oppicial SEAD C Before me:	Bic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth. day of April 1978, 1000 Diclock P. M., and recorded record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne By Structhor Mild. Deputy See \$3.00 Fundation of the second of the State of the second of the second of the second of the State of the second of the seco
Difficial SEAL) C Before me: Notary Pu ames A. Coffelt 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ames A Coffelt & Arliene J Coffelt 40 DuFour Street anta Cruz, California 95060 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS W recording roturn for Inta Cruz, California 95060 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP 1 a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing address NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP 1 a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing address NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS. hereby certify that the within instru 5th day of November A.D., 198C at 01 M-80 of Deeds on Page 2 20 \$ 53.50 STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS. Thereby certify that the within instru STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS.	Bic for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-18-79 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth. day of April 1978, 1000 Diclock P. M., and recorded record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne By Structhor Mild. Deputy See \$3.00 Fundation of the second of the State of the second of the second of the second of the State of the second of the seco